
1 福  島  未  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

桑園小学校 3 19.54 8.74 10.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<+1T < 1.44 -0.21 1.23-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.10-2 0 0 0 0

3 FSSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 -1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1F!+1A+SEQ ! 1.60 -0.11 1.49-4 -1 -1 0 -1

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.64-1 -1 0 1 0

9.12 8.74

Composition 1.80 1.921.75 2.25 1.50 2.25 1.75

Presentation 1.80 2.002.00 2.00 1.50 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.082.00 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.00

10.80

2 大  内  芽莉耶

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

月寒小学校 5 19.40 9.11 10.49 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 0

2 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.70-1 0 0 0 0

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 2S< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.59-1 -1 0 0 -1

9.74 9.11

Composition 1.80 1.831.50 2.00 1.75 2.25 1.75

Presentation 1.80 2.001.75 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.001.75 1.75 2.25 2.50 2.00

10.49

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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3 北  間  星琉奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

月寒東小学校 1 18.23 8.67 9.76 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.58 -0.22 1.36-4 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 -1 0 0

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.04 1.560 -2 0 -1 0

7 CoSpB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 0 -1 -1

9.68 8.67

Composition 1.80 1.671.50 2.00 1.50 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 1.25 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.002.00 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.00

9.76

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

4 森  山  なずな

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

函館）中の沢小学校 6 16.90 7.71 9.59 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -1 -1 -1 0

2 2S 1.30 -0.09 1.21-1 0 -1 -1 0

3 FSSpB F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

7 CoSpBV F 1.13 -0.57 0.56-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9.33 7.71

Composition 1.80 1.751.50 2.00 1.50 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.831.50 2.00 1.75 2.00 1.75

9.59

転倒:  -0.40 (2)
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5 小山内  瑞  澄

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

二条小学校 4 14.65 5.51 9.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 -1

2 1Lze e 0.48 -0.11 0.37-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.23 0.90-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

6 1S 0.40 0.00 0.40-1 0 0 0 0

7 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.34 0.94-3 -2 -3 -2 -3

6.19 5.51

Composition 1.80 1.751.75 2.00 1.50 2.00 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.581.50 1.75 1.50 2.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.50

9.14
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